Report Date

10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018

10/19/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/21/2018

10/21/2018

10/22/2018

Case #
UP-01286-18

UP-01287-18
UP-01288-18
UP-01289-18
UP-01290-18
UP-01291-18
UP-01292-18

UP-01293-18

UP-01294-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01295-18

UP-01296-18

UP-01298-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01297-18

UP-01299-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
INFORMATION L4
INFORMATION L4
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
9
FIRE S3
INJURY-OTHER M4
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
3
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
2

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

CAMPUS
SHELDON HALL

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) SOUTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

VILLAGE G-L

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

LOT 23

SHELDON HALL

WASHINGTON
BLVD
UNION RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL



