## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 10/19/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-01286-18	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	Location ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	<b>Street</b> ONONDAGA
10/19/2018	0F-01200-10	DR0G P033E3310N 44	(CBI)	UNLIDA HALL (DEDG 50)	CIRCLE
10/19/2018	UP-01287-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	
10/19/2018	UP-01288-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/19/2018	UP-01289-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	LOT 23
10/19/2018	UP-01290-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		SHELDON HALL
10/19/2018	UP-01291-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
10/19/2018	UP-01292-18	INFORMATION L4		SHELDON HALL	
10/19/2018	UP-01293-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING		WASHINGTON BLVD
10/19/2018	UP-01294-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
	Report Date Count:	9			
10/20/2018	UP-01295-18	FIRE S3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/20/2018	UP-01296-18	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/20/2018	UP-01298-18 Report Date Count:	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. 3	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/21/2018	UP-01297-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
10/21/2018	UP-01299-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	()	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	2			